
2024  14 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Dieter Clemens 126.27 7.60 31.00 32.00 32.27 31.00 7.549 7.471 7.458 7.582

2 Werner Stork 125.84 -0.43 7.63 32.00 31.00 31.00 31.84 7.624 7.504 7.535 7.627

3 Oliver Stork 125.54 -0.30 7.65 31.00 32.54 32.00 30.00 7.579 7.564 7.520 7.691

4 Heinz Rudnik 124.25 -1.29 7.73 30.00 31.25 32.00 31.00 7.659 7.642 7.581 7.628

5 Wolfgang Wiehe 123.03 -1.22 7.80 31.00 31.00 31.03 30.00 7.646 7.596 7.492 7.613

6 Andreas Thierfelder 122.23 -0.80 7.85 31.00 30.00 31.23 30.00 7.690 7.659 7.612 7.705

7 Volker Schulte 120.71 -1.52 7.95 30.00 30.00 31.00 29.71 7.783 7.752 7.652 7.877

8 Uli Engelhardt 120.52 -0.19 7.97 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.52 7.816 7.753 7.736 7.784

9 Ingo Borst 119.75 -0.77 8.02 30.75 30.00 29.00 30.00 7.848 7.736 7.814 7.877

10 Ewald Fischer 118.96 -0.79 8.07 30.00 30.00 29.96 29.00 8.018 7.860 7.877 7.939

11 Frieder Lenz 118.60 -0.36 8.09 30.60 30.00 28.00 30.00 7.875 7.830 7.971 7.940

12 Holger Krampitz 118.09 -0.51 8.13 30.09 29.00 29.00 30.00 7.972 7.861 7.767 7.862

13 Ralph Streckert 117.96 -0.13 8.14 30.00 28.00 30.96 29.00 7.832 7.784 7.831 7.924

14 Dirk Toschka 114.94 -3.02 8.35 28.00 29.94 29.00 28.00 8.035 7.879 7.892 8.018

24.01.2024 Gruppe C



2024  12 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Dieter Clemens 124.95 7.68 31.00 31.95 31.00 31.00 7.581 7.518 7.520 7.690

2 Oliver Stork 124.35 -0.60 7.72 31.35 31.00 31.00 31.00 7.769 7.612 7.582 7.722

3 Werner Stork 123.95 -0.40 7.75 31.00 31.00 31.00 30.95 7.784 7.472 7.707 7.753

4 Andreas Thierfelder 123.18 -0.77 7.79 30.00 32.18 31.00 30.00 7.706 7.597 7.675 7.737

5 Volker Schulte 120.92 -2.26 7.94 30.00 30.00 31.00 29.92 7.832 7.692 7.848 7.955

6 Frieder Lenz 119.99 -0.93 8.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 29.99 7.926 7.831 7.878 7.911

7 Ingo Borst 118.85 -1.14 8.08 30.00 30.00 29.85 29.00 7.909 7.658 7.879 7.941

8 Uli Engelhardt 118.70 -0.15 8.09 30.70 30.00 30.00 28.00 7.926 7.847 7.917 8.017

9 Ewald Fischer 117.96 -0.74 8.14 29.00 29.96 29.00 30.00 8.081 7.894 7.971 8.049

10 Wolfgang Wiehe 117.23 -0.73 8.19 29.00 30.00 29.23 29.00 7.987 7.753 7.987 7.817

11 Ralph Streckert 116.81 -0.42 8.22 29.81 29.00 29.00 29.00 7.943 7.956 8.002 8.017

12 Dirk Toschka 113.75 -3.06 8.44 28.00 29.00 28.75 28.00 8.252 7.972 8.096 8.206

27.03.2024 Gruppe C
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Rennen
gewertet

Wertungs-
punkte

Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. 2 0 Streicher

1 Dieter Clemens 20 20 2 40

2 Werner Stork 18 16 2 34

2 Oliver Stork 16 18 2 34

4 Andreas Thierfelder 13 15 2 28

5 Volker Schulte 12 14 2 26

6 Wolfgang Wiehe 14 9 2 23

7 Uli Engelhardt 11 11 2 22

7 Ingo Borst 10 12 2 22

9 Frieder Lenz 8 13 2 21

10 Ewald Fischer 9 10 2 19

11 Heinz Rudnik 15 1 15

12 Ralph Streckert 6 8 2 14

13 Dirk Toschka 5 7 2 12

14 Holger Krampitz 7 1 7

Ralf Gördel

Andre Gorke

Bernhard Kirchartz

Gruppe C      2024

Minuten pro Spur


